

PRICE LIST All prices are exclusive of VAT

ROOM	RATE	ADDED CHARGE PER EXTRA HOUR	COMMUNITY / VOLUNTARY RATE	ADDED CHARGE PER EXTRA HOUR FOR C/V RATE	USHER PER HOUR	DUTY MANAGER PER HOUSE	TECHNICIAN PER HOUR
MAIN HALL - HALF DAY (UP TO 5 HOURS)	£447		£224		£17 PRE 21:00 £22 POST 21:00	£18 PRE 21:00 £23 POST 21:00	£22 PRE 21:00 £29 POST 21:00
MAIN HALL - FULL DAY (UP TO 10 HOURS)	£893	£90	£446	£45			
BACK HALL - HALF DAY (UP TO 5 HOURS)	£179		£90				
BACK HALL - FULL DAY (UP TO 10 HOURS)	£359	£36	£180	£22			

If these costs are outwith your budget please do get in touch and we would be very happy to discuss further.